BSC Arena- Producer Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 08/19/2017

# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 43 teams

. . Total . Amount .

Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won

1 102.53 10 Blackburn Jane $140.00 8
1 102.53 10 Ehrenclou Jill $280.00 8
2 68.62 8 Blackburn Jane $84.00 7
2 68.62 8 Pollan Gayden $168.00 7
3 109.62 7 Ehrenclou il $112.00 6
3 109.62 7 Lindler Beth $56.00 6
4 51.16 6 Pollan Gayden $0.00 5
4 51.16 6 Thompson Gary $0.00 5
5 50.84 5 Ehrenclou lill $0.00 4
5 50.84 5 Seyer Brent $0.00 4
6 43.62 4 Thompson Gary $0.00 3
6 43.62 4 Wright Cheryl $0.00 3
7 48.2 3 Ehrenclou  Molly $0.00 2
7 48.2 3 Lindler Beth $0.00 2
8 52.62 3 Harris Leonard $0.00 1
8 52.62 3 Pollan Gayden $0.00 1
9 57.3 3 Boswell Chuck $0.00 0.5
9 57.3 3 Thompson Gary $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 62 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points

Cattle Won

1 116.55 16 Crane Christopher $218.00 9
1 116.55 16 Lindler Beth $218.00 9
2 117.9 15 Harris Leonard $164.00 8
2 117.9 15 Hill Kimberley $164.00 8
3 100.68 11 Phillips Dixy $109.00 7
3 100.68 11 Stevens Melanie $109.00 7
4 86.67 9 MclLeod Debbie $55.00 6
4 86.67 9 Regan Laura $55.00 6
5 52.67 10 Hill Wayne $0.00 5
5 52.67 10 Thompson Gary $0.00 5
6 56.19 10 Salter Jerry $0.00 4
6 56.19 10 Seyer Brent $0.00 4
7 58.34 9 MclLeod Debbie $0.00 3
7 58.34 9 Seyer Brent $0.00 3
8 53.59 8 MclLeod William $0.00 2
8 53.59 8 Salter Jerry $0.00 2
9 55.01 7 Bowcutt Marilyn $0.00 1
9 55.01 7 Lindler Beth $0.00 1



10 57.98 7
10 57.98 7

Crane
Dillon

Christopher

Mike

$0.00
$0.00

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

Total
Cattle
1 58.67 10
1 58.67 10
2 62.19 10
2
#

Placing Total Time

62.19 10
12 Handicap - 38 teams

Total
Cattle
1 102.6 9
1 102.6
2 103.66
2 103.66
3 103.97
3 103.97
4 107.36
4 107.36
5 54.01
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
#

Placing Total Time

54.01
55.83
55.83
51.26
51.26
53.71
53.71
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5 Handicap - 50 teams

Total
Cattle

68.77 7
68.77 7
100.59 7
100.59 7
45.65 6
45.65 6
66.73 5
66.73 5
4
4
5
5
4

Placing Total Time

55.85
55.85
51.26
51.26
38.77
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Last Name

Hill
Thompson
Salter
Seyer

Last Name

Blackburn
Lindler
Bleckley
Lindler
Buzhardt
Salter
King
Lindler
Bleckley
Seyer
Salter
Seyer
Harris
Thompson
Chancey
Lovett

Last Name

Lovett
Shaver
Phillips
Thompson
Deloach
Flowers
MclLeod
Thompson
Buzhardt
Flowers
Bowcutt
Hill
Buzhardt

First Name

Wayne
Gary
Jerry
Brent

First Name

Jane
Beth
Robert
Beth
Troy
Jerry
Mary
Beth
Robert
Brent
Jerry
Brent
Leonard
Gary
Marc
John

First Name

John
Gina
Dixy
Gary
Cal
Clint
Debbie
Gary
Troy
Clint
Marilyn
Kimberley
Troy

Amount
Won
$27.00
$27.00
$18.00
$18.00

Amount
Won
$190.00
$190.00
$114.00
$114.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points

Points
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7 38.77
8 40.82
8 40.82
9 53.96
9 53.96
10 57.85
10 57.85

# 8 Handicap - 47 teams

Placing Total Time

112.17
112.17
52.3
52.3
57.58
57.58
59.03
59.03
59.71
59.71
59.24
59.24
59.92
59.92
51.33
51.33
55.86
55.86
53.82
10 53.82
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Total
Cattle

17
17
10
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Powers
McLeod
Turner

Hill
Stevens
Bowcutt
Thompson

Last Name

Crane
Regan
Buzhardt
Salter
Bowcutt
Tomlin
Lindler
Wheatley
Bowcutt
Seyer
Bowcutt
Buzhardt
Lindler
Wheatley
Salter
Wheatley
Harris
Stevens
Buzhardt
Tomlin

All Levels Handicap - 23 teams

Placing Total Time

117.74
117.74
104.63
104.63
115.47
115.47
53.32
53.32
50.96
50.96
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Masters # 10 HC - 26 teams

Total
Cattle

14
14
13
13
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Last Name

Bleckley
Buzhardt
Blackburn
Lindler
Bowcutt
Salter
Bowcutt
Thompson
Buzhardt
Salter

Kayla
William
Danny
Kimberley
Melanie
Marilyn
Gary

First Name

Christopher
Laura
Troy
Jerry
Marilyn
Joseph
Beth
Amy
Marilyn
Brent
Marilyn
Troy
Beth
Leonard
Jerry
Amy
Leonard
Melanie
Troy
Nan

First Name

Robert
Troy
Jane
Beth
Marilyn
Jerry
Marilyn
Gary
Troy
Jerry

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$188.00
$188.00
$141.00
$141.00
$94.00
$94.00
$47.00
$47.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

Points
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0.5
0.5



Placing
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Total Time

114.37
114.37
50.63
50.63
51.49
51.49
56.47
56.47
58.38
58.38
58.67
58.67

Total
Cattle

12
12
10
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Last Name First Name

King
Salter
Bleckley
Bowcutt
Salter
Turner
Blackburn
Turner
Harris
Hill
Bleckley
Smoot

Mary
Jerry
Robert
Marilyn
Jerry
Danny
Jane
Danny
Leonard
Wayne
Robert
Glenn

Amount
Won
$156.00
$156.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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